SWICHGAGE® Kits for Engines
Description
The WD100 Series SWICHGAGE® kits provide engine monitoring
that shuts down farm, construction, or other engine powered
equipment, when dangerous pressures or temperatures occur.
The control center for each of these kits is the compact and
adjustable, Universal Mounting Panel. This panel holds two
SWICHGAGE®s and a TATTLETALE® magnetic switch, and

WD185
Engine Kit
How to Order
To determine the kit that wil suit your application, refer to the Kit
Combinations on the reverse side. When you have decided on a kit,
the model number and voltage must be specified when ordering.
Example: WD100, 12 Volt
Approximate Shipping Weights and Dimensions for each kit are
specified on the reverse side of this bulletin, under Kit Combinations.
Order oil line assembly separately.
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with
this Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed
with each unit.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
F
8-7/16 in.
(214 mm)
5-7/8 in.
(149 mm)
Mounting
holes 2
places
9/32
(7 mm)
diameter
2-13/16 in.
(71 mm)
3-9/32 in.
(83 mm)
2-3/4 in.
(70 mm)
3-7/16 in.
(87 mm)
Fuel-In
Fuel Return Line
CKV2336
Injector
Injection
Pump
SV
valve
PRV50Glass
Filter
DIESEL ENGINE
Fuel Tank
GNCSW�
1
SW�
2
B
518PH
Fuse
20P
100 psi
20T
250  F